
 

 

STATEMENT OF CANVASS 

STATE OF NEW YORK :
 

STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS :
 

STATEMENT OF THE WHOLE NUMBER OF VOTES CAST FOR ALL THE CANDIDATES FOR THE OFFICE OF JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME
 

COURT, SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT, AT A GENERAL ELECTION HELD IN THE SAID STATE, ON THE 2nd DAY OF NOVEMBER, 2004 

WHEREIN THE SEVERAL COUNTIES IN WHICH THE SAID VOTES WERE DISTINGUISHED. 

SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT 

PARTY NAME COUNTY 

KINGS RICHMOND TOTAL 

Republican Michelle Weston Patterson 77625 55479 133104 

Republican Louis J. Marrero 75848 55563 131411 

Republican Matthew A. Sciarrino, Jr. 76169 56939 133108 

Republican Sylvia O. Hinds-Radix 70648 52663 123311 

Republican Eric I. Prus 72022 53167 125189 

Democratic Michelle Weston Patterson 379423 51490 430913 

Democratic Louis J. Marrero 355452 49708 405160 

Democratic Wayne P. Saitta 344298 47213 391511 

Democratic Sylvia O. Hinds-Radix 350191 47735 397926 

Democratic Eric I. Prus 338708 46026 384734 

Conservative Thomas Stadnik 12494 7445 19939 

Conservative Philip J. Smallman 12272 7210 19482 

Conservative Matthew A. Sciarrino, Jr. 10960 7356 18316 

BLANK, VOID, SCATTERING 1,275,635 264,466 1540101 

TOTAL 3,451,745 802,460 4,254,205 

RECAP 

SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT 

PARTY NAME COUNTY 

KINGS RICHMOND TOTAL 

Republican Michelle Weston Patterson 77625 55479 133104 

Democratic Michelle Weston Patterson 379423 51490 430913 

564017 

Republican Louis J. Marrero 75848 55563 131411 

Democratic Louis J. Marrero 355452 49708 405160 

536571 

Republican Matthew A. Sciarrino, Jr. 76169 56939 133108 

Conservative Matthew A. Sciarrino, Jr. 10960 7356 18316 

151424 

Republican Sylvia O. Hinds-Radix 70648 52663 123311 

Democratic Sylvia O. Hinds-Radix 350191 47735 397926 

521237 

Republican Eric I. Prus 72022 53167 125189 

Democratic Eric I. Prus 338708 46026 384734 

509923 

Democratic Wayne P. Saitta 344298 47213 391511 

Conservative Thomas Stadnik 12494 7445 19939 

Conservative Philip J. Smallman 12272 7210 19482 

COUNTY 

COUNTY 
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